PVC WIRE SPRING HOSE
APPLICATIONS: Suitable for suction and transfer of water,
oil, powder,etc in the industrial, agricultural and marine
sector.
FEATURE: Light in weight and easy to handle. Good adaptability
to hard weather conditions.
WORKING TEMPERATURE: -5ºC to +65ºC
STANDARD W.P. B.P.
LENGTH (m) (bar) (bar)
PS012 1/2" 12 18 100 10 30
PS015 5/8" 15 23 100 9 27
PS019 3/4" 19 26 50 9 27
 PS025B 1" 25 31 50 5 15
PS025 1" 25 33 50 8 24
 PS032B 1-1/4" 32 38 40 4 12
PS032 1-1/4" 32 41 40 7 21
 PS038B 1-1/2" 38 45 40 4 12
PS038 1-1/2" 38 48 40 6 18
PS045 1-3/4" 45 56 40 6 17
 PS050B 2" 50 58 50 4 12
PS050 2" 50 62 50 6 16
PS065 2-1/2" 64 80 20 5 15
 PS075B 3" 75 87 30 3 10
PS075 3" 75 91 30 4 12
PS090 3-1/2" 90 108 20 4 12
PS100 4" 102 120 30 3 10
 PS150B 6" 152 167 20 3 9
PS150 6" 152 170 20 3 10
HARAFLEX
PRODUCT
CODE
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
NOMINAL I.D.
(inch)